

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8039 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	30.03.2026	<p><u>Dr.YLR,J</u></p> <p>The learned counsel for the Petitioner is permitted to implead P.Dilleswara Rao as Respondent No.6.</p> <p>Post after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Dr.YLR,J PRA</p>	